VALENCIA

BEAM Dashboard — Veteran and Female Enroliment by Degree Program
April 2019

This dashboard displays the unduplicated headcount of veterans and females for all five degree programs
related to Energy Management and Controls Technology (EMCT) for the most recent spring term. The goal is
the proportion of students who

to increase to 15% the proportion of veteran students and to

declare a major in these degree programs by the conclusion of BEAM’s performance period. The data were
compiled by Valencia College’s Office of Institutional Research.

Veteran Enrollment

AS:
AS:
AS:
AS:
AS:

AS:
AS:
AS:
AS:
AS:

Computer Information Technology
Building Construction Technology
Computer Programming and Analysis
Electronics Engineering Technology
Network Engineering Technology

Computer Information Technology
Building Construction Technology
Computer Programming and Analysis
Electronics Engineering Technology
Network Engineering Technology

" PReFERRED PROGRAM

EvaLuaTiONS

Unioding Proyom Potentiol”

Spring 2019

8.4%
7.1%
7.5%
?.9%
12.8%

16.9%
17.9%
23.7%
11.6%
15.5%

Project End Goal

15%
15%
15%
15%
15%

25%
25%
25%
25%
25%

% of Goal Achieved

5¢% [N
47% [
50% [N
6¢% [N
85% NG

68%
72%
?5%
46%
62%



