VALENCIACOLLEGE

BEAM Dashboard – Veteran and Female Enrollment by Degree Program April 2019

This dashboard displays the unduplicated headcount of veterans and females for all five degree programs related to Energy Management and Controls Technology (EMCT) for the most recent spring term. The goal is to increase to 15% the proportion of veteran students and to 25% the proportion of female students who declare a major in these degree programs by the conclusion of BEAM's performance period. The data were compiled by Valencia College's Office of Institutional Research.

Veteran Enrollment	Spring 2019	Project End Goal	% of Goal Achieved
AS: Computer Information Technology	8.4%	15%	56%
AS: Building Construction Technology	7.1%	15%	47%
AS: Computer Programming and Analysis	7.5%	15%	50%
AS: Electronics Engineering Technology	9.9%	15%	66%
AS: Network Engineering Technology	12.8%	15%	85%

Female Enrollment	Spring 2019	Project End Goal	% of Goal Achieved
AS: Computer Information Technology	16.9%	25%	68%
AS: Building Construction Technology	17.9%	25%	72%
AS: Computer Programming and Analysis	23.7%	25%	95%
AS: Electronics Engineering Technology	11.6%	25%	46%
AS: Network Engineering Technology	15.5%	25%	62%

